Isleworth Golf Society

Texas Scramble
Printed: 2 September 2013

Result of the Competition played on 1 September 2013 at Hoebridge Shey Copse

Result (Nett Scores):

Overall
Position

1 Allan Ebsworth
George O'Mara
Mark Ristic
Chris Rice

2 David Moseley
Shaun Davies
Neil Butler
Paul Champion

3 Kulbir Basra
Mick Moseley
Stephen Alexander
Roy Bewley

4 Steve Bentley
Andrew Robinson
David Corke

5 Tristan Coates
Halim Ally
Nigel Robinson
Brian Danaher

6 David Binks
Paul Charlwood
Dougie Brownlie
Martin Elliott

Number of Cards Processed = 6

Competition Format:

Score Placing

30 - 04.6 = 25.4 Overall Winner

30 - 03.4 = 26.6

32-04.2=27.8

34 -05.6 =28.4

33 -04.5=28.5

33-03.8=29.2

CountBack

25.4

27.8

28.4

28.5

29.2

16.93

18.73

18.2

19.27

20

18.47

9.6

9.13

10.5

8.73

Texas Scramble Stroke Play competition played over 9 holes per round. Handicap allowance: 1/2 of 'One tenth of
combined Handicaps (4 Players) and one sixth of combined Handicaps (3 Players)'.

Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

This Competition was non-qualifying for handicap purposes.

Countback calculations:

3.49

3.53

2.38

3.5

3.58

Countback is strokes taken over last nine holes, then over last six holes, then over last three holes and finally last hole

score only.

For Stroke Play competitions played off handicap, nett scores are shown (after deduction of appropriate proportion of

handicap).



