Isleworth Golf Society

Texas Scramble

Printed: 2 September 2013

Result of the Competition played on 1 September 2013 at Hoebridge Shey Copse

Result (Nett Scores):

Overall Position		Score	Placing	Countl	<u>CountBack</u>		
I I	Allan Ebsworth George O'Mara Mark Ristic Chris Rice	30 - 04.6 = 25.4	Overall Winner	25.4	16.93	7.47	3.49
2	David Moseley Shaun Davies Neil Butler Paul Champion	30 - 03.4 = 26.6		26.6	18.73	9.87	2.62
3	Kulbir Basra Mick Moseley Stephen Alexander Roy Bewley	32 - 04.2 = 27.8		27.8	18.2	9.6	3.53
4	Steve Bentley Andrew Robinson David Corke	34 - 05.6 = 28.4		28.4	19.27	9.13	2.38
5	Tristan Coates Halim Ally Nigel Robinson Brian Danaher	33 - 04.5 = 28.5		28.5	20	10.5	3.5
6	David Binks Paul Charlwood Dougie Brownlie Martin Elliott	33 - 03.8 = 29.2		29.2	18.47	8.73	3.58

Number of Cards Processed = 6

Competition Format:

Texas Scramble Stroke Play competition played over 9 holes per round. Handicap allowance: 1/2 of 'One tenth of combined Handicaps (4 Players) and one sixth of combined Handicaps (3 Players)'.

Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

This Competition was non-qualifying for handicap purposes.

Countback calculations:

Countback is strokes taken over last nine holes, then over last six holes, then over last three holes and finally last hole score only.

For Stroke Play competitions played off handicap, nett scores are shown (after deduction of appropriate proportion of handicap).